www.rhinosleeve.com	 5	 1-877-744-6602
MADE IN USA
The Toughest Hose Protection Products on the Planet...Period!
Tough
Rhino
         Rhino Grip™                             Rhino Spring Guard™
SRM P/N
Min. Inside Dia.
In.                  Mm.
Stock Length
Ft.                   M
RSP-53 	 0.53	 13 	 20	 6.10
RSP-61 	 0.61	 15 	 20	 6.10
RSP-66 	 0.66	 17 	 20	 6.10
RSP-75 	 0.75	 19 	 20	 6.10
RSP-84 	 0.84	 21 	 20	 6.10
RSP-91 	 0.91	 23 	 20	 6.10
RSP-99 	 0.99	 25 	 20	 6.10
RSP-105 	 1.05	 26 	 20	 6.10
RSP-134 	 1.34	 34 	 20	 6.10
RSP-164 	 1.64	 41 	 20	 6.10
RSP-188 	 1.88	 48 	 20	 6.10
RSP-212 	 2.12	 54 	 20	 6.10
RSP-230 	 2.30	 58 	 20	 6.10
See Cross Reference Chart on page 25
RHINO SLEEVE™ DISPENSER
Part Number 102277
•Keep Tubular sleeve organized & tangle free